ITEM NO PBC2200
DESCRIPTION POWER BANK, CREDIT CARD SHAPE
SPECIFICATIONS  |2200mAh
PLASTIC
ITEM COLORS BLACK, WHITE
STANDARD PACK |POWER BANK

(PICTURE)

GIFT BOX

Q'TY
50
100
250
500
1000

CHARGING CABLE (WHITE, BLACK)
(CHARGES POWER BANK & ANDROID
PHONES)

WINDOW PAPER BOX

UNIT COST (2A2BC)
16.70
15.70
13.85
13.40
11.85

SPOT COLOR, SETUP: 32.00 (V) / COLOR
ADDITIONAL RUN: 0.16 (R) / COLOR

FULL COLOR, SETUP: 20.00 (V) / SIDE
RUN CHARGE FOR FULL COLOR: 0.45 (R) / EACH

DOMING, SETUP

20.00 (V)

RUN CHARGE FOR DOME: 0.45 (R)
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